
ID Task Name Length Pred Start Finish

1 Task 1 Project Mobilization 59 days Mon 6/3/13 Wed 7/31/13

4 Task 3 Public Participation 1061 days Thu 8/1/13 Sun 6/26/16

11 Task 4  Prelim Assessment of Shoreline Jurisdiction 61 days Thu 8/1/13 Mon 9/30/13

17 Task 5  Shoreline Inventory, Analysis & Characterization 365 days Tue 10/1/13 Tue 9/30/14

37 Task 6 Draft SMP 458 days Sat 5/31/14 Mon 8/31/15

38 Conduct community visioning process 105 days Sat 5/31/14 Fri 9/12/14

48 SMP  goals, policies and regulations 230 days Sat 9/13/14 Thu 4/30/15

54 Environmental designations 230 days Sat 9/13/14 Thu 4/30/15

60 Environment-specific shoreline uses and modification policies, 
regulations and standards

230 days Sat 9/13/14 Thu 4/30/15

65 Review and amend SMP administrative provisions 80 days Tue 2/10/15 Thu 4/30/15

70 Prepare Draft SMP 75 days Fri 4/17/15 Tue 6/30/15

71 Assemble all documents into a preliminary Draft SMP 11 days 67 Fri 4/17/15 Mon 4/27/15

72 Project Team Leader review 3 days 71 Tue 4/28/15 Thu 4/30/15

73 Submit to Ecology for review and comment 0 days 72 Thu 4/30/15 Thu 4/30/15

74 Ecology review 32 days 73 Fri 5/1/15 Mon 6/1/15

75 Regional Working Group Meeting 0 days 74 Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/1/15

76 Prepare revisions 15 days 75 Tue 6/2/15 Tue 6/16/15

77 Project Management Team meeting 7 days 76 Wed 6/17/15 Tue 6/23/15

78 Assemble draft SMP for submittal 7 days 77 Wed 6/24/15 Tue 6/30/15

79 Submit to Ecology 0 days 78 Tue 6/30/15 Tue 6/30/15

80 Public Review and Comment Meetings 123 days 73 Fri 5/1/15 Mon 8/31/15

81 North County (Prescott city hall) 13 days 73 Fri 5/1/15 Wed 5/13/15

82 Touchet 13 days 73 Fri 5/1/15 Wed 5/13/15

83 City of Walla Walla 13 days 73 Fri 5/1/15 Wed 5/13/15

84 Prepare draft summary of public meetings 9 days 83 Thu 5/14/15 Fri 5/22/15

85 Regional Working Group Meeting 19 days 83 Thu 5/14/15 Mon 6/1/15

86 Project Team Leader review 7 days 85 Tue 6/2/15 Mon 6/8/15

87 Prepare final summary of meetings 7 days 86 Tue 6/9/15 Mon 6/15/15

88 Final community visioning report 77 days 87 Tue 6/16/15 Mon 8/31/15

89 Task 7 Cumulative impacts analysis 155 days Tue 1/27/15 Tue 6/30/15

90 Prepare preliminary analysis 81 days 55 Tue 1/27/15 Fri 4/17/15

91 Working Group review 14 days 90 Sat 4/18/15 Fri 5/1/15

92 Working Group meeting 0 days 91 Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/1/15

93 Prepare revisions 60 days 92 Sat 5/2/15 Tue 6/30/15

94 Prepare checklist and submit to Ecology 0 days 93 Tue 6/30/15 Tue 6/30/15

95 Task 8 Restoration Plan 273 days Wed 10/1/14 Tue 6/30/15

96 Prepare preliminary draft 153 days 27 Wed 10/1/14 Mon 3/2/15

97 Working Group review 14 days 96 Tue 3/3/15 Mon 3/16/15
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98 Working Group meeting 0 days 97 Mon 3/16/15 Mon 3/16/15

99 Prepare final draft 45 days 98 Tue 3/17/15 Thu 4/30/15

100 Submit draft to Ecology 0 days 99 Thu 4/30/15 Thu 4/30/15

101 Ecology review and comment 32 days 100 Fri 5/1/15 Mon 6/1/15

102 Prepare final 29 days 101 Tue 6/2/15 Tue 6/30/15

103 Submit to Ecology 0 days 102 Tue 6/30/15 Tue 6/30/15

104 Task 9 Final Draft SMP and Supporting Documents 153 days Wed 7/1/15 Mon 11/30/15

105 Task 9A Revisit Draft SMP, CIA, Jurisdiction Maps 151 days Wed 7/1/15 Sat 11/28/15

106 Prepare revisions 65 days 79 Wed 7/1/15 Thu 9/3/15

107 Working Group review 12 days 106 Fri 9/4/15 Tue 9/15/15

108 Workikng Group meeting 0 days 107 Tue 9/15/15 Tue 9/15/15

109 Draft done 14 days 108 Wed 9/16/15 Tue 9/29/15

110 Project Team Leader review 14 days 109 Wed 9/30/15 Tue 10/13/15

111 Final draft SMP done 46 days 110 Wed 10/14/15 Sat 11/28/15

112 Submit Draft SMP to Ecology for review and comment 0 days 111 Sat 11/28/15 Sat 11/28/15

113 Task 9B No net loss report 153 days Wed 7/1/15 Mon 11/30/15

117 Prepare Checklist and submit to Ecology 0 days 116 Mon 11/30/15 Mon 11/30/15

118 Ecology review and comment on Draft SMP 45 days 117 Tue 12/1/15 Thu 1/14/16

119 Task 10  Local SMP Adoption Process 143 days Fri 1/15/16 Sun 6/5/16

120 Task 5.1 Assemble complete draft SMP 32 days Fri 1/15/16 Mon 2/15/16

123 SEPA process 30 days 120 Tue 2/16/16 Wed 3/16/16

124 Task 5.3 Provide GMA 60-day notice of intent to adopt 14 days Tue 2/16/16 Mon 2/29/16

127 Task 5.4 Hold public hearings 49 days Tue 2/16/16 Mon 4/4/16

133 Task 5.5 Prepare a responsiveness summary 13 days Tue 4/5/16 Sun 4/17/16

137 Tasks 5.6 Adopt SMP and submit to Ecology 49 days Mon 4/18/16 Sun 6/5/16

144 Task 5.7 Demonstrate how phase 5 complies with Guidelines 14 days Mon 5/23/16 Sun 6/5/16
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